
           
104 K-6 AM - 2024    03/21/2024 12:00 AM Page 1

104 K-6 AM - 2024
           
DRIVER NAME: Carstensen, Angie START TIME: 07:18 am DISTANCE: 42.39

  FINISH TIME: 09:05 am   
BUS NUMBER: 211440 TOTAL TIME: 1:47   

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 7:18 AM DEPART BASE      
   
2 7:34 AM EAGLEMOUNT RD @ 5123      
   
3 7:38 AM 7350 CENTER RD @ TRANSIT STOP (AFTER...      
   
4 7:47 AM DABOB RD @ 4973      
   
5 7:49 AM CENTER RD @ 10697      
   
6 7:51 AM CENTER RD & ZION VIEW LN (SE)      
   
7 7:53 AM 6464 CENTER RD      
   
8 7:59 AM CENTER RD @ 1584...      
   
9 8:02 AM CENTER RD & OLE TORKELSON RD      
   
10 8:05 AM CHIMACUM RD & REDEEMER WAY (S)      
   
11 8:06 AM OLD HADLOCK RD @ SHOLD LANDSCAPING...      
   
12 8:07 AM OLD HADLOCK RD & VILLAGE PARK      
   
13 8:13 AM 4 CORNERS RD @ 981 (K)      
   
14 8:14 AM 630 FOUR CORNERS RD      
   
15 8:16 AM 4 CORNERS RD @ STORE (K)                  PULL...      
   
16 8:26 AM CEDARBROOK (K)      
   
17 8:32 AM CHIMACUM ELEMENTARY      
   
18 8:40 AM CCP      



           
104 K-6 AM - 2024    03/21/2024 12:00 AM Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
19 9:05 AM SECURE      
           
  


